Diagnostic Guidewires
Micro Guidewires
Access Guidewires
GL/VA/BR/1850 Rev 03 03/2024
at the
of every procedure
core
Guidewires

UPN1,2 ADX PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CORE TYPE TIP
SHAPE
O.D.
(IN)
WIRE
LENGTH
(CM)
TAPER
LENGTH
(CM)
BE
N
TS
O
N
H7878141350801 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 080CM FC ST BENTSON, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.035 80 15
H7878141351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC ST BENTSON, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.035 150 15
H7878141351801 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 180CM FC ST BENTSON, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.035 180 15
H7878141352601 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 260CM FC ST BENTSON, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.035 260 15
N
EW
TO
N H7878155351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC 3MM J NEWTON LT, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.035 150 10
H7878152351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC ST NEWTON LT, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.035 150 10
H7878153351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC ST NEWTON  LLT, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.035 150 15
J-
TI
P
H7878106352601 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 260CM FC 1.5MM J, PTFE FIXED 1.5MM J 0.035 260 3.5
H7878105251501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .025 X 150CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.025 150 2.8
H7878105252601 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .025 X 260CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.025 260 2.8
H7878105321501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .032 X 150CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.032 150 3.5
H7878105350801 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 080CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.035 80 3.5
H7878105351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.035 150 3.5
H7878105351801 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 180CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.035 180 3.5
H7878105352601 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 260CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.035 260 3.5
H7878105381501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .038 X 150CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.038 150 3.5
H7878105381801 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .038 X 180CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.038 180 3.5
H7878105382601 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .038 X 260CM FC 3MM J, PTFE FIXED 3MM J 0.038 260 3.5
H7878108351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC 15MM J, PTFE FIXED 15MM J 0.035 150 3.5
H7879105351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM MC 3MM J, PTFE MOVEABLE 3MM J 0.035 150 0
ST
RA
IG
H
T
H7878101351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC ST, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.035 150 3.5
H7878101352601 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 260CM FC ST, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.035 260 3.5
H7878101381501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .038 X 150CM FC ST, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.038 150 3.5
H7878101382601 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .038 X 260CM FC ST, PTFE FIXED STRAIGHT 0.038 260 3.5
D
O
U
BL
E-
EN
D
ED
H7878109351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC 3MM J DE, PTFE FIXED 3MM J/ST 0.035 150 3.5
H78781093515011 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC 1.5MM J DE, PTFE FIXED 1.5MM J/ST 0.035 150 3.5
RO
SE
N
H7878166351501 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 150CM FC 1.5MM J ROSEN, PTFE FIXED 1.5MM J 0.035 150 4
H7878166351801 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 180CM FC 1.5MM J ROSEN, PTFE FIXED 1.5MM J 0.035 180 4
H7878166352601 ADx GUIDEWIRE: .035 X 260CM FC 1.5MM J ROSEN, PTFE FIXED 1.5MM J 0.035 260 4
6 www.angiodynamics.com
GL/VA/BR/1850 Rev 03 03/2024
Access
Guidewires